Features
Dimensions
Office Docking Station VESA Advanced/VESA Docking Station
Unit: mm
61.80
29
160
43

Safety UL, CB, LVD, CCC
Certifications CE, FCC, CCC
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
AIM-P503A0 AIM-35 VESA Docking Station  (USB)
AIM-P503B0 AIM-35 VESA Docking Station  (Full Config)
AIM-P504A0 AIM-35 Office Docking Station  (USB)
AIM-P504B0 AIM-35 Office Docking Station  (Full Config)
Power Cord Ordering Information
(Leverage AIM-35 Power Cord)
Part Number Description
1700001524 Power cord (USA) UL 3P 10A 125V 183 cm